

New Case no. 5/19
State Vs. Harjeet Kaur @ Ruby Bhatia
FIR no. 364/18
PS : Tilak Nagar

02.05.2019

Present : Sh.Ram Pyara, Ld Addl. PP for State.
All four accused persons produced from JC.
Sh. R.N. Sharma, Ld Counsel for accused Harjeet
Kaur.
Sh. S.K. Ahluwalia, Ld Counsel for accused
Vishwajeet.
Sh.Yashpal Jolly , Ld Counsel for accused Amrit.
Sh. Ashwini Kumar, Ld Counsel for accused Jatin.
Sh. Sharad Raj, Ld Counsel for complainant.

Arguments on charge heard.
Put up for Order on charge on 04.05.2019.

(Pooran Chand)
ASJ-03,West/THC/Delhi
02.05.2019