

New Case no. 5/2019
State Vs.Harjeet Kaur @ Ruby Bhatia and others
FIR no.364/2018
PS :Tilak Nagar

04.11.2019

Present : Sh. Ram Pyara, Ld Addl. PP for State.
All accused persons are not produced from JC.

No PW present despite service.

Let production warrant be issued to Superintendent
Jail to produce all the accused persons on 18.11.2019.

PWs be called again for next date in terms of previous
order.

(Pooran Chand)
ASJ-02, West/THC/Delhi
04.11.2019