

New Case no.5/2019
State Vs.Harjeet Kaur @ Ruby Bhatia
FIR no.364/2018
PS :Tilak Nagar

16.03.2020

Present : Sh. Rajat Kalra, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
All accused persons produced from JC.
Sh. R.N. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for accused Harjeet
Kaur @ Ruby Bhatia.
Sh. S.K. Ahluwali, Ld. Counsel for accused
Vishwajeet.
Sh. S.S. Bedi, Ld. Counsel for accused Amrit Singh.
Sh. Gaurav Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. Lal
Singh Thakur for accused Jatin.
Sh. Sharad Raj, Ld. Counsel for complainant.
IO/Inspector Gurusewak in person.

PW-7 Manish Bakshi is present, examined and
discharged.

PW Deepanshu Sharma is present and discharged as it
is lunch time and in the post lunch session, Ld. Defence Counsel is not
free. Let he be called again for next date.

Put up for PE on 20.04.2020.

IO and MHC(M) be also called for next date.

(Pooran Chand)
ASJ-02, West/THC/Delhi
16.03.2020