

SC No. 5/2019
FIR No. 364/2018
PS: Tilak Nagar
State Vs. Harjeet Kaur@Ruby Bhatia

07.02.2022

Through Video Conferencing

Present : Sh. Alok Saxena, Ld. Addl. PP for the State through V.C.
Accused Harjeet Kaur with Ld. Counsel Sh. Sidhartha Soni through V.C.
Accused Amrit Singh alongwith Ld. Counsel Sh. Amzad Khan through V.C
Accused Vishwajeet alongwith Ld. Counsel Sh. Pawan Kumar through V.C
Accused Jatin Soni is absent.
IO Inspector Gurusewak Singh through V.C.

PW Rajesh Sharma and Deepanshu through V.C

Issue NBW against accused Jatin Soni and notice to his surety for 13.04.2022.

(POORAN CHAND)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
07.02.2022